10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Operations Manager

Water Wastewater Operations
Supervisor

Water Wastewater Operations
Supervisor

Water Wastewater Operations
Supervisor

Water Wastewater Treatment
Operator

Water Wastewater Operations
Supervisor

Environmental Resource Analyst
Instrumentation Technician
Environmental Resource Analyst
Electrical And Instrumentation
Control Supervisor

Water Wastewater Worker
Water Wastewater Treatment
Operator I

Water Wastewater Worker
Water Wastewater Worker
Water Wastewater Electrical
Mechanical Worker

Water Wastewater Worker

Water Wastewater Worker

Water Wastewater Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Department

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Total Wages

$131,098

$130,303

$117,897

$110,490

$105,305

$101,661

$94,578

$83,672

$80,839

$77,966

$76,933

$76,511

$76,123

$75,882

$72,808

$71,555

$71,377

$70,215



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Water Wastewater Electrical
Mechanical Worker

Water Wastewater Worker

Solid Waste Equipment Operator

Water Wastewater Worker
Water Wastewater Worker
Water Wastewater Worker
Water Wastewater Worker
Water Wastewater Worker
Administrative Assistant
Water Wastewater Treatment
Operator I

Office Assistant
Instrumentation Technician
Water Wastewater Worker

Water Wastewater Worker

Water Wastewater Helper

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Ventura Regional Sanitation
District

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

Waste Water

$70,123

$69,015

$66,946

$66,721

$65,904

$65,591

$63,845

$57,865

$52,530

$37,340

$30,232

$26,605

$13,426

$9,065

$7,651



